
TC Lunch Menu Rota Summer Term 2025

Theme Days

Monday 28th April 2025

Monday 19th May 2025

Monday 16th June 2025

Monday 7th July 2025

 

Wednesday 14  May - Mexican Dayth

Tuesday 10  June  - Caribbean Dayth

Monday 12th May 2025

Monday 9th June 2025

Monday 30th June 2025

Week One Week Two Week Three 

Wednesday 2  July - BBQ Food Daynd

Monday 5th May 2025

Monday 2nd June 2025

Monday 23rd June 2025

Monday 14th July 2025

 


